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CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS
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ARIA TOP 20 AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART
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TITLE

THE PRAYER

ALMOST HERE

VOODOO CHILD

4EVER

THE SPECIAL TWO EP

RAIN / BRIDGE OVER TROUBLED WATER
SHINE

STOP THE MUSIC

COME ON AUSSIE, COME ON
EVIEPARTS 1,2 &3
MAYBE TONIGHT

I LIKE THE WAY

THESE KIDS

LISTEN WITH YOUR HEART
TEN DAYS

HELL NO!

PONY

WAY TO GO!

POINTLESS RELATIONSHIP
SUNSHINE

Artist

Anthony Callea

Delta Goodrem and Brian McFadden
Rogue Traders

The Veronicas

Missy Higgins

Anthony Callea

Shannon Noll

P-Money & Scribe

Shannon Noll

The Wrights

Kate DeAraugo

Bodyrockers

Joel Turner & The Modern Day Poets
Casey Donovan

Missy Higgins

Ricki-Lee

Kasey Chambers

Rogue Traders

Tammin

Ricki-Lee
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COMPANY
SBME
EPI/SBME
COL/SBME
WARNER
ELEV/EMI
SBME
SBME
FMR/WAR
SBME
FP/U/EMI
SBME
UMA
DD/MGM
SBME
ELEV/EMI
SHOCK
CAP/EMI
COL/SBME
RAN/SBME
SHOCK

82876673582
675820.2
675924.2
9362428252
ELEVENCD34
82876678042
82876729922
21962
82876673982
8688372
82876768432
9871115
DD7001
82876665522
ELEVENCD33
PUBLIC001
8168592
82876730002
675463.2
PUBLIC004
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